
Ultreya Name Location Date & Time Contact
St Elizabeth of Hungary (Acton) 89 Arlington St Friday of Cursillo (7:00 pm) Ira Smith

Acton, MA 978 263-5929

iradsmith@verizon.net

Holy Family (Amesbury) 67 Sparhawk St Friday of Cursillo (7:00 pm) Elle Janelli/Joe & Joyce Meekins

Amesbury, MA 978 388-6571

joycemeekins@comcast.net

St Augustine (Andover) 43 Essex St Sunday before Cursillo (Liturgy at 5:30 pm) Ted Dawson

alternates with St Michael's (North Andover) Andover, MA November, January, March, May dawson20@verizon.net

St Michael's (Bedford) 90 Concord Rd Call or e-mail first to see when the Ultreya will beMargie & Tree Harris

alternates with St Andrew's (Billerica) Bedford, MA 781 275-7088

stingy225@aol.com

St Mary of the Annunciation (Danvers) 20 Conant St Saturday of Cursillo (6:00 pm) Brian Farmer

Danvers, MA 978 777-0030

danversultreya@yahoo.com

raorso@comcast.net

St Mary of the Assumption (Dedham) 420 High St Last Tuesday of each month Audrey Pugliesi

Dedham, MA 781 326-0674

nonnipug@verizon.net

St John the Baptist Parish (Essex) 52 Main St Saturday of Cursillo Marcia & Ken Savory

Essex, MA Oct, Dec, Feb, Apr, June 978 768-7886
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Liturgy - 4:00; Potluck - 5:00; Ultreya - 7:30 marcia.savory@gmail.com

St Mary's (Georgetown) 94 Andover St Saturday before Cursillo (4:30 pm) Anne Girard

Georgetown, MA Liturgy, potluck supper, childcare 978 948-5080

ragirard58@verizon.net

Holy Family (Gloucester) Pleasant St Saturday of Cursillo - Nov, Jan, Mar, May Al Mitchell

Gloucester, MA Liturgy - 4pm; Potluck - 5pm; Ultreya - 6pm 978 879-3655

albiemitchell@me.com

All Saints (Haverhill) 120 Bellevue Ave Friday of Cursillo (7:00 pm) Susan Schumacher

Haverhill, MA Liturgy susanschumacher@comcast.net

Glastonbury Abbey (Hingham) 16 Hull St (Route 228) 3rd Friday of Month (7:30 pm) ( Sept-June) Steve & Christine Sypek

Hingham, MA Liturgy 781 856-0210

ssypek@aol.com

Our Lady of Hope (Ipswich) Linebrook Rd Friday of Cursillo (7:30 pm) Mike Nelligan/Charlie Davidson

Ipswich, MA Liturgy, potluck dinner (at 6:30 pm) mnelligan@powersandsullivan.com

chazmo67@aol.com

Our Lady of Good Counsel (Lawrence) 124 Ames St Friday after Cursillo (7:00 pm-except April) Ron & Jan Bourgea

Lawrence, MA Liturgy or Communion Service rbourgea@aol.com

Sacred Heart Church (Lynn) 571 Boston St Friday of Cursillo (7:00 pm) Chris Carmody

Lynn Catholic Collaborative Lynn, MA 781 598-4907

ccarmody@lynncatholic.org

�2

mailto:marcia.savory@gmail.com
mailto:ragirard58@verizon.net
mailto:albiemitchell@me.com
mailto:ssypek@aol.com
mailto:mnelligan@powersandsullivan.com
mailto:chazmo67@aol.com
mailto:ccarmody@lynncatholic.org


Immaculate Conception (Malden) 10 Fellsway E 1st Friday of every month (7:00 pm) Bob McGuire

Malden, MA Liturgy 781 391-3277

mediaprint1986@verizon.net

Immaculate Conception (Newburyport) 42 Green St Friday of Cursillo (7:00 pm) Steve Blanchette

Newburyport, MA steve@hugheswmg.com

St Michael's (North Andover) 196 Main St Sunday before Cursillo (6:00 pm) Dan Wilson

alternates with St Augustine's (Andover) North Andover, MA Liturgy 978 640-0668

October, December, February, April, June kcdwilson@comcast.net

St John the Baptist (Peabody) 17 Chestnut St 3rd Thursday of every month Donna McNamara

Peabody, MA 978 531-7821

robert.kieran@comcast.net

St Agnes (Reading) 186 Woburn St Friday after the Cursillo weekend Jess Aiello

Reading, MA September-June          781 944-0993

Holy Family (Rockland) 403 Union St 2nd Friday of every month (7:30 pm) Janet & Gene Hickey

Rockland, MA Liturgy 781 659-7379

hgene@comcast.net

St Patrick's (Stoneham) 71 Central St 4th Friday of every month (7:00 pm) Carol Johnston

Stoneham, MA 781 279-4793

cjohnston157@verizon.net
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